Year To Date-Subscriber Level - Charges and Usage Summary

Months selected: 10 2014,11 2014,12 2014,01 2015,02 2015,03 2015,04 2015,05 2015,06 2015,07 2015,08 20

Name

HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE

Number
.17

Account

Billing

Period End Service

Date
10012014
11012014
12012014

1012015
2012015
3012015
4012015
5012015
6012015
7012015
8012015
9012015
10012015
11012015
12012015
1012016
2012016
3012016

O 0O 00000000000 o0oOOo0oOOoOOo o

Monthly Wireless
Essential
Charges

42.79
42.79
42.79
22.79
22.79
42.79
42.79
42.79
42.79
42.79
42.79
42.79
42.79
22.79
22.79
42.79
42.79
42.79

Equipment

O 0O 0O 0000000000 oo o o o
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15,09 2015, 10 2015,11 2015,12 2015,01 2016,02 2016,03 201!

Total

Total Total Total Total Total Total GPRS Mobitex

Voice GPRSKB Total SMS Mobitex KB Pager Voice Data Total SMS Data Total Pager

MOU Usage Messages Usage Calls Charges Charges Charges  Charges Call Charges
0 510957 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1674380 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2163239 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 251121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 167845 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2154793 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 469432 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 563984 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 470884 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 799037 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1066121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1355111 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 383542 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 109984 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 146078 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 365746 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 430208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 467396 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Other
Charges &
Credits

O 0O 00000000000 o0oOOo0oOOoOOo o

Total
Current
Taxes Charges
5.14 47.93
5.14 47.93
5.14 47.93
2.74 25.53
2.74 25.53
5.14 47.93
5.14 47.93
5.14 47.93
5.14 47.93
5.14 47.93
5.14 47.93
5.14 47.93
5.14 47.93
2.74 25.53
2.74 25.53
5.14 47.93
5.14 47.93
5.14 47.93
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Year To Date-Subscriber Level - Charges and Usage Summary
Telus Oct 28 / 2014 - Feb 28 / 2016

Name

HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE
HONOURABLE TODD STONE

Billing Period
End Date

Oct 28 /2014
Nov 28 / 2014
Dec 28 / 2014
Jan 28 / 2015
Feb 28 / 2015
Mar 28 / 2015
Apr 28 / 2015
May 28 / 2015
June 28 / 2015
July 28 / 2015
Aug 28 / 2015
Sept 28 / 2015
Oct 28 / 2015
Nov 28 / 2015
Dec 28 / 2015
Jan 28 / 2016
Feb 28 / 2016

Smartphone
Data 3GB
Shared
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Data In Plan
MB

3072.00 MB
3072.00 MB
3072.00 MB
3072.00 MB
3072.00 MB
3072.00 MB
3072.00 MB
3072.00 MB
3072.00 MB
3072.00 MB
3072.00 MB
3072.00 MB
3072.00 MB
3072.00 MB
3072.00 MB
3072.00 MB
3072.00 MB



Data Used
MB
423.038 MB
290.798 MB
298.234 MB
158.662 MB
287.068 MB
907.957 MB
450.665 MB
495.844 VB
631.482 MB
751.489 MB

2,111.072 ME

753.805 MB
637.666 MB
520.342 MB
404.306 MB
769.658 MB
610.736 MB

Data
Over

O 00O 000000000000 o o

Overage
Costs
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
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